

The 27th Annual Lunar New Year Celebration Bridging Generations and Cultures for Progress Hosted by the Filipino American Community of Chicago January 23, 2010 ~ Hyatt Regency O'Hare

PERFORMANCE APPLICATION

The 2010 Asian American Coalition of Chicago Lunar Dinner Committee greatly appreciates your time and your willingness to volunteer at this year's Lunar Dinner to be held on January 23, 2010. Please complete the forms and send to: Maricar Madrid Crost, Program Committee Chair, 10 S. LaSalle Suite 3320, Chicago, II 60603 or via e-mail: maricarmadridcrost@yahoo.com. You may attach additional promotional informational literature to the application. No group will be confirmed without completed form and Talent Waivers.

Name of Group					
(as you wish it to appear in the program) Title of Performance					
Time 2 Minutes (will be strictly observed) (Note:	we can	only ac	commodate	e 1 song or 1 dance number)
Number of Performers(Male)(Female)	١				
Type of MusicLiveDVDCD	Casset	te	_Other		
Community					
Requested Date of Performance((Date an	d Time	will be con	firmed by Committee)	
Contact PersonTel					
Mailing Address	Ctroot				
	Sireei				
City Tel(Day)	(Eve)	State E-Ma		Zip	
Organizational Biography (50 Word Limit)					





The 27th Annual Lunar New Year Celebration Bridging Generations and Cultures for Progress Hosted by the Filipino American Community of Chicago January 23, 2010 ~ Hyatt Regency O'Hare

	oi jpeg in color, may be submitted along with biography. Files may be oup's name. Files may also be submitted electronically to:
For each number, please provide the fo	llowing information:
Name of Number	
Description/Background	
History	
	Modern Fusion Other
	RELEASE
photos for promotion of other Asian related promotion by submitting this American Coalition Lunar Dinner, partici agents to take plante event for use in printed and elebrochures, magazines, newspapers, signage, multimedia products, publici consent to permit AAC and its materials in any portion thereof	alition of Chicago (AAC), their officers, agents and employees, to use a American Coalition of Chicago events, on its websites, or other form. As a participant in the programming at the 2010 Asian pants agree to allow the Asian American Coalition of Chicago, and its notos of the event participants during extronic promotional materials including but not limited to the following trade journals, booklets, pamphlets, newsletters, advertisements ty, supplementary literary materials, websites, etc. Participants also agents to duplicate, distribute, exhibit, or otherwise use the in perpetuity and without limitation. Participants release AAC and from the use of images and authorize the use of image for AAC and the control of
Signature	Dated
Please return this form to: A	sian American Coalition of Chicago Lunar Dinner



Before January 10, 2010

ATTN: Maricar Madrid Crost



The 27th Annual Lunar New Year Celebration Bridging Generations and Cultures for Progress Hosted by the Filipino American Community of Chicago January 23, 2010 ~ Hyatt Regency O'Hare

TALENT WAIVER

The applicant fully releases and discharges the Asian American Coalition of Chicago, its officers, agents, and employees from any and all damages, losses, injuries, suits, expenses and claims which the Applicant or the organization or company he/she/they represent, may have or which may accrue to them in connection with the 2010 Asian American Festival to be held from January 23, 2010.

Applicant further agrees to indemnify, defend (by legal counsel reasonably approved by those claiming indemnification hereunder) and hold harmless the Asian American Coalition of Chicago, its officers, agents and employees from any and all damages, losses, injuries (including but not limited to death), suits, expenses and claims which may arise or may be alleged to have arisen out of, or in connection with the 2010 Asian American Coalition Lunar Dinner to be held on January 23, 2010.

Applicant has read the above waiver and indemnification and agrees to fully comply with all of its provisions. Applicant understands that failure to do so may result in the cancellation of Applicant's performance and a bill for any applicable damages or charges.

Signature	Dated	
Please return this form to: Before January 10, 2010	Asian American Program Committee ATTN: Maricar Madrid Crost 10 S. LaSalle, Suite 3320, Chicago, IL 60603	

